Fisher & Company, Inc.

Summary Estimates
(All monetary estimates in current dollars)

TOTAL JOBS CREATED (as of 2017)
Direct
Spin-off (includes Indirect Jobs)

NET POSITIVE STATE REVENUE IMPACT
Revenue foregone
Revenue gain

Personal income generated over life of MEGA agreement

Statewide employment multiplier (average, 2013-17)

Average Weekly Wage of Direct Jobs
(as reported by the company at time of application)

Analysis was prepared by the MEDC using REMI software

496

138

358
$12,028,616
$640,384
$12,669,000

$164,521,000

3.48

$538




Fisher & Company, Inc.
Fiscal Effects on Michigan - Net Benefits with the Incentive Package
Thousands of Current Dollars

Gross State Net State
Year Revenue MEGA Costs Revenue
2005 0 0 0
2006 0 0 0
2007 0 0 0
2008 0 0 0
2009 0 0 0
2010 132 0 132
2011 689 48 643
2012 1,548 102 1,446
2013 1,739 100 1,639
2014 1,915 97 1,818
2015 2,068 95 1,673
2016 2214 98 2,116
2017 2,364 102 2,282
2018 0 0 0
2019 0 0 0
2020 0 0 0
2021 0 0 0
2022 it 0 0
2023 0 0 0
2024 0 0 0
2025 0 0 0
2028 0 0 0
2027 it 0 0
2028 0 0 0
2029 0 0 0
2030 0 0 0
12,669 640 12,029 |Hide - Check Tie Out

Analysis was prepared by the MEDC using REMI software
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